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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>Consultancy spend figures are available in NHS England’s annual accounts for 2013/14 which can be found at:</p><p> </p><p> </p><p> </p><p><a href=\"http://www.england.nhs.uk/wp-content/uploads/2014/07/nhs-comm-board-ann-rep-1314.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">http://www.england.nhs.uk/wp-content/uploads/2014/07/nhs-comm-board-ann-rep-1314.pdf</a></p><p> </p><p> </p><p> </p><p>2014-15 accounts will be published in due course.</p><p> </p><p> </p><p> </p><p>In 2013/14 the total spend by commissioning support units (CSUs) on consultancy support amounted to £41.5 million, which was 5% of CSU total income of £808 million. Data for 2014/15 is not yet available as final accounts are currently being prepared.</p><p> </p>" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:answerText ?___3 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___4 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 >= "2015-03-12"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 >= "2015-03-12T16:40:52.913Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 <= "2015-03-12"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___3  DESC(?___4)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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